
TEL: (843) 285+2662        FAX: (843) 285-2583 

 

                CONTINENTAL TERMINALS, INC. 
                      201 Luken Road   Goose Creek, SC 29445 

 

 

                           CONTACT INFORMATION 
    

 

      E-mail     Extension   

Mickey Baldwin Mbaldwin@continentalterminals.com  

Ext 

203 

General Manager 

 
 

   
Matthew Hammond Mhammond@continentalterminals.com  

Ext 

207 

Manager 

 
 

   
Kristina Whitten Kwhitten@continentalterminals.com  

Ext 

202 

Inbound /Billing 

 
 

   
Stacia King Sking@continentalterminals.com  

Ext 

204 

Outbound /Billing /Dispatch 

 
 

   
Jennifer Bonilla Jennifer@continentalterminals.com  

Ext 

201 

Sampling /Transfers 

 
 

   
Shane Saulisbury Shane@continentalterminals.com 

Ext 

205 

Warehouse Supervisor 

 
 

   
Transportation /Dispatch Desk 

 
Ext 

208 

 
 

 
    

 
GROUP EMAILS ctisc@continentalterminals.com  

 SAMPLES Samplessc@continentalterminals.com  

 TRANSPORTATION  Sctrucking@continentalterminals.com  

    

mailto:Mbaldwin@continentalterminals.com
mailto:Mhammond@continentalterminals.com
mailto:Kwhitten@continentalterminals.com
mailto:Ray@continentalterminals.com
mailto:Jennifer@continentalterminals.com
mailto:Shane@continentalterminals.com
mailto:ctisc@continentalterminals.com
mailto:Samplessc@continentalterminals.com
mailto:Sctrucking@continentalterminals.com

